following terms and conditions: 

1. You shall be appointed as a PRT on contract from 28.6.2018 till 
31.03.2019 at PRESIDIUM. 

2. Your further employment will be considered based upon your performance during 
your contractual period.  

3. Your remuneration would be Rs.22,000 p.m (Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Only). Your 
Timings would be 8:00 AM-2:45 PM (Monday to Saturday).  

4. Your employment is subject to the accuracy of the documents and testimonials provided by 
you.  

5. If your performance is not found suitable during your employment, your services can be